2021 WTC Virtual Duathlon in the Park Results

Triathlon Manitoba's insurance precludes the awarding of prizes based on participants' times/finishing position in virtual events.

Visit birdshillduathlon.com for details of the participation-based prizes.
Times are self-reported and may or may not include transition times.

Times are in part a function of the unique conditions (e.g., calm or windy) each participant faced and the distances they actually ran/biked.

Name

Abigail

Andre
Patrick
Yacine

Natalie
Megan
Lillian
Donna
Lisa
Maria
Ayn

Surname

Witt

Barnabe
Desjardine
Mendoza

Fournier
VanHeyst
Mendoza
Sulz

Witt
Quintas
Wilcox

Sex
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Event

KOS Long

KOS Long
KOS Long
KOS Long

A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short

Age Grp

16-19
16-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59

May 3 -9

Time

00:58:36

00:50:05
00:46:38
00:53:00

00:42:51
00:40:00
00:41:02
01:11:09
00:47:59

Run1 Bike Run 2
00:02:05 00:42:57 00:13:34
00:09:54 00:20:27 00:10:40
00:14:38 00:42:57 00:13:34
00:12:46 00:22:20 00:12:53
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Name

Blake
Stewart
Matt
Erid
Grant
David
Marc
Darren
Don
Jim
John

Paula
Crystal
Janette
Shannon
Kate

Liam
Jason
Ryan
Roland
Cameron
Mervin
Ronald
Marc
Marco

Surname

Harris
Wiltshire
Joss
Mendoza
Quinn
Van Heyst
Hache
Reimer
Rose
Wernham
Sawchuk

Anderson
Antila
Rodewald
Sawatzky
Okany

Ager
Schram
Awang

C

Funk
Maramag
Mutuc
Baldwin
McDonald

Sex
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Event

A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short
A Short

A Long
Along
A Long
Along
A Long

A Long
A Long
A lLong
A Long
A Long
A Long
A Long
A Long
A lLong

May3-9

Age Grp Time

16-19 00:33:19
30-39 01:00:02
30-39 00:42:36
40-49 00:49:00
40-49

40-49 00:56:21
50-59 00:46:53
50-59

50-59 00:40:59
60-69 00:49:22
70-79 00:55:26
40-49 01:30:21
40-49 01:51:24
40-49 01:27:45
40-49

60-69

20-29 01:20:51
30-39 01:34:45
40-49 00:37:53
40-49

40-49 01:23:24
40-49 02:10:09
40-49

50-59 02:10:41
50-59 01:57:51

00:06:35
00:10:54

00:12:20
00:10:10

0:11:46

00:11:47

00:22:07

00:22:32
00:18:28

00:16:15
00:19:59
00:07:38

00:21:41
00:36:52

00:22:47
00:25:52

00:19:57
00:37:06

00:30:52
00:26:08

00:18:07

00:32:11

00:47:26

01:05:36
00:46:11

00:48:07
00:51:15
00:22:28

00:40:21
00:59:08

01:25:43
01:06:07

Run 2

00:06:47
00:12:02

00:13:09
00:10:35

00:11:06

00:11:28

00:20:48

00:23:16
00:23:06

00:16:29
00:23:30
00:07:47

00:21:24
00:34:09

00:22:11
00:25:52



