## 2021 WTC Virtual Duathlon in the Park Results

Triathlon Manitoba's insurance precludes the awarding of prizes based on participants' times/finishing position in virtual events.

Visit birdshillduathlon.com for details of the participation-based prizes.

Times are self-reported and may or may not include transition times.

Times are in part a function of the unique conditions (e.g., calm or windy) each participant faced and the distances they actually ran/biked.

May 3 - 9

Name	Surname	Sex	Event	Age Grp	Time	Run	1	Bike	Ru	ın 2
Abigail	Witt	F	KOS Long			00:58:36	00:02:05		00:42:57	00:13:34
Andre	Barnabe	М	KOS Long			00:50:05				
Patrick	Desjardine	M	KOS Long			00:46:38				
Yacine	Mendoza	M	KOS Long			00:53:00				
Natalie	Fournier	F	A Short	16-19						
Megan	VanHeyst	F	A Short	16-19		00:42:51				
Lillian	Mendoza	F	A Short	40-49		00:40:00				
Donna	Sulz	F	A Short	40-49		00:41:02	00:09:54		00:20:27	00:10:40
Lisa	Witt	F	A Short	40-49		01:11:09	00:14:38		00:42:57	00:13:34
Maria	Quintas	F	A Short	50-59		00:47:59	00:12:46		00:22:20	00:12:53
Ayn	Wilcox	F	A Short	50-59						

## 2021 WTC Virtual Duathlon in the Park Results

May 3 - 9

Name	Surname	Sex	Event	Age Grp	Time	Run 1	Bike	Run 2
Blake	Harris	М	A Short	16-19	00:33:19	00:06:35	00:19:57	00:06:47
Stewart	Wiltshire	M	A Short	30-39	01:00:02	00:10:54	00:37:06	00:12:02
Matt	Joss	M	A Short	30-39	00:42:36	5		
Erid	Mendoza	M	A Short	40-49	00:49:00	)		
Grant	Quinn	M	A Short	40-49				
David	Van Heyst	M	A Short	40-49	00:56:22	00:12:20	00:30:52	00:13:09
Marc	Hache	M	A Short	50-59	00:46:53	3 00:10:10	00:26:08	00:10:35
Darren	Reimer	M	A Short	50-59				
Don	Rose	M	A Short	50-59	00:40:59	0:11:46	00:18:07	00:11:06
Jim	Wernham	M	A Short	60-69	00:49:22	2		
John	Sawchuk	М	A Short	70-79	00:55:26	00:11:47	00:32:11	00:11:28
Paula	Anderson	F	A Long	40-49	01:30:2	1 00:22:07	00:47:26	00:20:48
Crystal	Antila	F	A Long	40-49	01:51:24	1 00:22:32	01:05:36	00:23:16
Janette	Rodewald	F	A Long	40-49	01:27:45	00:18:28	00:46:11	00:23:06
Shannon	Sawatzky	F	A Long	40-49				
Kate	Okany	F	A Long	60-69				
Liam	Ager	M	A Long	20-29	01:20:5	1 00:16:15	00:48:07	00:16:29
Jason	Schram	M	A Long	30-39	01:34:45	00:19:59	00:51:15	00:23:30
Ryan	Awang	M	A Long	40-49	00:37:53	3 00:07:38	00:22:28	00:07:47
Roland	С	M	A Long	40-49				
Cameron	Funk	M	A Long	40-49	01:23:24	1 00:21:41	00:40:21	00:21:24
Mervin	Maramag	M	A Long	40-49	02:10:09	00:36:52	00:59:08	00:34:09
Ronald	Mutuc	M	A Long	40-49				
Marc	Baldwin	M	A Long	50-59	02:10:43	1 00:22:47	01:25:43	00:22:11
Marco	McDonald	M	A Long	50-59	01:57:53	1 00:25:52	01:06:07	00:25:52